98
L
o
w
 P
re
ss
u

mm
L1
mm
L2
mm
D
mm
B
mm
G
mm
Version Part Number
Male Thread
R 1/8 13 33 9 25SFAK10SXZ
R 1/4 14 36,5 12 25SFAK13SXZ
R 3/8 17 37 12 25SFAK17SXZ
R 1/2 22 43 17 25SFAK21SXZ
M 14 x 1,5 17 35 10 25SFAD14SXZ
M 16 x 1,5 19 36 11 25SFAD16SXZ
M 18 x 1,5 22 37 11 25SFAD18SXZ
Female Thread
G 1/8 14 30 5 25SFIW10SXZ
G 1/4 17 38,5 12 25SFIW13SXZ
G 3/8 19 39,5 12 25SFIW17SXZ
G 1/2 24 44 14 25SFIW21SXZ
M 14 x 1,5 17 33 8 25SFIM14SXZ
M 16 x 1,5 19 33 10 25SFIM16SXZ
M 18 x 1,5 22 36 13 25SFIM18SXZ
Flex Joint,
Male Thread
R 1/4 17 64 11 nickel plated 25FAAK13SPN
Hose Barb
6 mm 48 25 12 25SFTF06SXZ
8 mm 48 25 12 25SFTF08SXZ
9 mm 48 25 12 25SFTF09SXZ
10 mm 48 25 12 25SFTF10SXZ
13 mm 48 25 15 25SFTF13SXZ
The right plug in brass design can be found under series 26 from page 91.